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Alpro Fermented Soya Plain
Short Product Name:
Alpro Fermented Soya Plain

Plain soya based yogurt.

Traded Unit GTIN: -   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Central Supplies   Suppliers Product Code : YOALUNS500G

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

176kJ

42kcal
2.3g 0.4g 0g 0.24g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 176kJ 42kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 176kJ 

42kCal

Carbohydrates 0g

of which sugars 0g

Fat 2.3g

of which saturates 0.4g

Fibre -g

Protein 4g

Salt 0.24g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

May contain traces of nuts but not peanuts.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
SOYA base (Water, Hulled SOYA beans (10.7%)), Calcium (Tri-calciumcitrate), Acidity regulators (Sodium citrates, Citric acid), Stabiliser (Pectins), Natural flavouring, Sea salt, Antioxidants (Tocopherol-rich

extract, Fatty acid esters of ascorbic acid), Vitamins (B12, D2), Yogurt cultures (S. thermophiles, L. bulgaricus)

Supplier's Product Code : YOALUNS500G

Product Added : 02 July 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 02 July 2024

erudus id : 58763783f9c146ba81be04f8f7ec21ca

      

      


Does Not
Contain

Cereal/Gluten


Does Not
Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


May Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Contains

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


Suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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